Bilslap AP2600-DRB/N

(EC0320T1)

Standardutrustning

Stodhjul

Hydraulisk tippfunktion
Vinschtorn (utan vinsch)

Vinsch

6+6 binddglor (pa utsidan)
Balanserade hjul med M+S-dack
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13-polig kontakt
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Tekniska data

Totalvikt (kg):
Egenvikt (kg):
Maxlast (kg):

Invandig langd (m):
Invandig bredd (m):

Lamhojd (m):
Langd (m):
Bredd (m):
Axeltyp:
Bromsar:
Ram:

Dack:

2600
615
1985
4.89
1.94
0.19
6.47
2.45

2 x gummitorsion
ja
svetsad

185R14C 104N 5x 112 M+S
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